
PROVISIONAL TIME SCHEDULE ISU WORLD CUP SPEED  SKATING FINAL STAVANGER Saturday, March 11, 2017

ISU 09.02.2017 08:15

Category Division Distance Number of Series x 
skaters time compet. iceprepar. start end start end

Ladies A 500(1st) 12 6 x 2'00 00:12 10:30 10:42
Change category 00:05 10:42 10:47

Men A 500(1st) 12 6 x 2'00 00:12 10:47 10:59
Ice preparation 00:12 10:59 11:11

00:08 11:11 11:19
Ladies A TP 6 teams 3 x 4'30 00:14 11:19 11:33

Change category 00:05 11:33 11:38
Men A TP 6 teams 3 x 4'30 00:14 11:38 11:52
Ice preparation 00:12 11:52 12:04

00:08 12:04 12:12
Ladies A 1'000 12 6 x 2'35 00:16 12:12 12:28

Change category 00:05 12:28 12:33
Men A 1'000 12 6 x 2'35 00:16 12:33 12:49
Ice preparation 00:12 12:49 13:01

00:08 13:01 13:09
Ladies A 3'000 12 6 x 5'30 00:33 13:09 13:42
Ice preparation 00:12 13:42 13:54

00:08 13:54 14:02
Men A 5'000 12 6 x 8'00 00:48 14:02 14:50

Prize giving 5000 00:15 14:50 15:05
General WC prize giving TP-1000-3000-5000 00:40 15:05 15:45

Time  Planning  Reality

SCHEDULE WITH ALL RESERVE

Prize giving 500 (2x)

Prize giving TP (2x)

Prize giving 1000 (2x)

Prize giving 3000m Ladies



PROVISIONAL TIME SCHEDULE ISU WORLD CUP SPEED  SKATING FINAL STAVANGER Sunday, March 12, 2017

ISU 09.02.2017 08:15

Category Division Distance Number of Series x 
skaters time compet. iceprepar. start end start end

Ladies A 500(2nd) 12 6 x 2'00 00:12 11:45 11:57
Change category 00:05 11:57 12:02

Men A 500(2nd) 12 6 x 2'00 00:12 12:02 12:14
Ice preparation 00:12 12:14 12:26

00:08 12:26 12:34
Ladies A 1'500 12 6 x 3'20 00:20 12:34 12:54

Change category 00:05 12:54 12:59
Men A 1'500 12 6 x 3'15 00:20 12:59 13:19
Ice preparation 00:12 13:19 13:31

00:08 13:31 13:39
Ladies A TS 6 teams 3 x 5'00 00:15 13:39 13:54

Change category 00:05 13:54 13:59
Men A TS 6 teams 3 x 3'00 00:09 13:59 14:08

00:16 14:08 14:24
Ladies MS 16 laps 12 1 x 10'00 00:10 14:24 14:34

Change category 00:10 14:34 14:44
Men MS 16 laps 12 1 x 10'00 00:10 14:44 14:54

00:10 14:54 15:04
00:28 15:04 15:32
00:10 15:32 15:42

 Reality

SCHEDULE WITH ALL RESERVE

Prize giving 1500 (2x)

Prize giving TS (2x)

Prize giving 500 (2x)

Prize giving MS (2x)
General WC prize giving TS -MS-500-1500

Grand WC prize giving Ladies+Men

Time  Planning


	1st day
	2nd day

